
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022

K.O.L.

Maryline DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3870m
Tijd : 1:14:31 (19'15"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Finn GEVAERT 0:51:47
2. Anja STYNEN 1:12:34

1. 123 00:05:14 143m 36'36"/km
2. 105 00:04:57 00:10:11 247m 20'02"/km
3. 101 00:06:10 00:16:21 339m 18'11"/km
4. 170 00:03:07 00:19:28 147m 21'12"/km
5. 111 00:03:16 00:22:44 177m 18'27"/km
6. 155 00:05:03 00:27:47 218m 23'10"/km
7. 117 00:06:18 00:34:05 307m 20'31"/km
8. 127 00:09:25 00:43:30 485m 19'25"/km
9. 102 00:05:38 00:49:08 390m 14'27"/km

10. 112 00:03:37 00:52:45 238m 15'12"/km
11. 104 00:01:15 00:54:00 93m 13'26"/km
12. 106 00:05:35 00:59:35 346m 16'08"/km
13. 145 00:05:43 01:05:18 220m 25'59"/km
14. 168 00:05:28 01:10:46 264m 20'42"/km
15. 220 00:02:57 01:13:43 156m 18'55"/km
16. 999 00:00:48 01:14:31 101m 7'55"/km
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